Income & Expenditure Account Code List
Correct as at March 2024

Code Name Type I&E Report section
2100 Restricted Dons & Grants Income DONATIONS

2110 Restricted Dons & Grants (GA) Income DONATIONS

2120 Unrestricted Dons & Grants Income DONATIONS

2130 Unrestricted Dons & Grants(GA) Income DONATIONS

2140 Reclaimed Gift Aid tax Income DONATIONS

2150 Station subsistance Income MEMBER WEL

2160 Direct reimbursment uniform Income MEMBER WEL

2170 General fundraising Income UNREST FUNDRAISE
2180 Associate membership Income UNREST FUNDRAISE
2190 NCI shop merchandise Income UNREST FUNDRAISE
2200 Collection boxes Income UNREST FUNDRAISE
2210 Members fundraise netted costs Income UNREST FUNDRAISE
2220 Contactless donations Income UNREST FUNDRAISE
2230 Grants from national Income GOV RECEIPT

2240 Key & other deposits Income GOV RECEIPT

2250 Membership/capitation fees Income GOV RECEIPT

2260 Sundry receipts Income SUNDRY INC

2270 Interest received Income SUNDRY INC

2280 Rent received Income SUNDRY INC

2290 Receipts from sale of assets Income DISP ASSETS

3100 Fundraising costs Expenditure FUNDRAISE COSTS
3110 NCI shop merchandise Expenditure FUNDRAISE COSTS
3120 Members welfare station subsis Expenditure STATION EXP

3130 Uni & clothing charge to watch Expenditure STATION EXP

3135 Uniform and Clothing- Station Expenditure STATION EXP



3140
3150
3160
3180
3190
3200
3210
3220
3230
3240
3250
3260
3270
3280
3290
3300
3310
3320
3330
3340
3350
3360
3370
3380

Training

Maint & renewals premises
Maint & renewals equip

Auth SigEX proj

Lease / rent payments

Room hire

Utilities

Insurance

Licenses use of equip/software
Travel & accommodation
Postage, stationery & printing
Telephone & broadband
Marketing, adverts, publicity
Other station admin

IT & web

Audit, accountancy,bookkeeping
Architect / planning costs
Legal costs

Other professional services
Bank charges

Capitation

Key & other deposit refunds
Repay of rest grants & dons

Centralisation

Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure
Expenditure

Expenditure

STATION EXP
MAINT & REN
MAINT & REN
MAINT & REN
ACCOM
ACCOM
ACCOM
ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN

ADMIN
GOVERNANCE
GOVERNANCE
GOVERNANCE
GOVERNANCE
GOVERNANCE
GOVERNANCE
GOVERNANCE
GOVERNANCE
GOVERNANCE



