Income & Expenditure Account Code List Correct as at March 2024

Code	Name	Туре	I&E Report section
2100	Restricted Dons & Grants	Income	DONATIONS
2110	Restricted Dons & Grants (GA)	Income	DONATIONS
2120	Unrestricted Dons & Grants	Income	DONATIONS
2130	Unrestricted Dons & Grants(GA)	Income	DONATIONS
2140	Reclaimed Gift Aid tax	Income	DONATIONS
2150	Station subsistance	Income	MEMBER WEL
2160	Direct reimbursment uniform	Income	MEMBER WEL
2170	General fundraising	Income	UNREST FUNDRAISE
2180	Associate membership	Income	UNREST FUNDRAISE
2190	NCI shop merchandise	Income	UNREST FUNDRAISE
2200	Collection boxes	Income	UNREST FUNDRAISE
2210	Members fundraise netted costs	Income	UNREST FUNDRAISE
2220	Contactless donations	Income	UNREST FUNDRAISE
2230	Grants from national	Income	GOV RECEIPT
2240	Key & other deposits	Income	GOV RECEIPT
2250	Membership/capitation fees	Income	GOV RECEIPT
2260	Sundry receipts	Income	SUNDRY INC
2270	Interest received	Income	SUNDRY INC
2280	Rent received	Income	SUNDRY INC
2290	Receipts from sale of assets	Income	DISP ASSETS
3100	Fundraising costs	Expenditure	FUNDRAISE COSTS
3110	NCI shop merchandise	Expenditure	FUNDRAISE COSTS
3120	Members welfare station subsis	Expenditure	STATION EXP
3130	Uni & clothing charge to watch	Expenditure	STATION EXP
3135	Uniform and Clothing- Station	Expenditure	STATION EXP

3140	Training	Expenditure	STATION EXP
3150	Maint & renewals premises	Expenditure	MAINT & REN
3160	Maint & renewals equip	Expenditure	MAINT & REN
3180	Auth SigEx proj	Expenditure	MAINT & REN
3190	Lease / rent payments	Expenditure	ACCOM
3200	Room hire	Expenditure	ACCOM
3210	Utilities	Expenditure	ACCOM
3220	Insurance	Expenditure	ADMIN
3230	Licenses use of equip/software	Expenditure	ADMIN
3240	Travel & accommodation	Expenditure	ADMIN
3250	Postage, stationery & printing	Expenditure	ADMIN
3260	Telephone & broadband	Expenditure	ADMIN
3270	Marketing, adverts, publicity	Expenditure	ADMIN
3280	Other station admin	Expenditure	ADMIN
3290	IT & web	Expenditure	ADMIN
3300	Audit, accountancy,bookkeeping	Expenditure	GOVERNANCE
3310	Architect / planning costs	Expenditure	GOVERNANCE
3320	Legal costs	Expenditure	GOVERNANCE
3330	Other professional services	Expenditure	GOVERNANCE
3340	Bank charges	Expenditure	GOVERNANCE
3350	Capitation	Expenditure	GOVERNANCE
3360	Key & other deposit refunds	Expenditure	GOVERNANCE
3370	Repay of rest grants & dons	Expenditure	GOVERNANCE
3380	Centralisation	Expenditure	GOVERNANCE